
Paul Skeffington Memorial Race - 2024 - 5 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brent Blanchard        M3039         1/11       29:51    5:59       29:51
2     Trisha Nelson          F3039         1/13       30:22    6:05       30:22
3     Keegan Peterson        M0129         1/20       31:18    6:16       31:17
4     Izzy Hardin            F0129          1/7       32:29    6:30       32:28
5     Dante Alcaraz          M4049         1/10       33:00    6:36       32:58
6     Max Notz               M0129         2/20       33:36    6:44       33:36
7     Brady Freeman          M0129         3/20       33:54    6:47       33:52
8     Barry Francois         M3039         2/11       33:55    6:47       33:52
9     Mason Mohr             M0129         4/20       34:07    6:49       34:05
10    Garrett Sailor         M0129         5/20       34:21    6:52       34:18
11    Aidan Yaddof           M0129         6/20       34:37    6:55       34:34
12    Cassidy Moulton        M4049         2/10       34:46    6:56       34:39
13    Brian Blanchard        M3039         3/11       35:23    7:04       35:20
14    Alex Rickertsen        M0129         7/20       35:42    7:08       35:39
15    Josh Quinn             M3039         4/11       36:03    7:13       36:01
16    Sam Forgie             M0129         8/20       36:34    7:17       36:23
17    Owen Nuss              M0129         9/20       36:46    7:22       36:46
18    Liam Kinrade           M0129        10/20       37:29    7:29       37:21
19    Jacob Weih             M0129        11/20       37:46    7:33       37:43
20    Abe Krukow             M0129        12/20       37:48    7:34       37:46
21    Dylan Schroeder        M3039         5/11       38:02    7:35       37:55
22    Kaitlyn Nawa           F3039         2/13       38:48    7:46       38:46
23    Shane Hartman          M3039         6/11       40:41    8:03       40:11
24    Delaney Hartman        F0129          2/7       40:43    8:03       40:12
25    Anthony Lawrence       M4049         3/10       40:15    8:03       40:13
26    Kristine Pennock       F3039         3/13       40:23    8:04       40:20
27    Elias Kinrade          M0129        13/20       41:31    8:16       41:20
28    Mike Armbruster        M4049         4/10       41:43    8:19       41:31
29    Rowyn Trenkamp         M0129        14/20       41:34    8:19       41:34
30    Kory Tuttle            M4049         5/10       41:56    8:21       41:41
31    Ryan Frye              M4049         6/10       41:45    8:21       41:42
32    Julie Anderson         F4049          1/4       41:57    8:22       41:47
33    Ethan McCaulley        M0129        15/20       42:11    8:24       41:56
34    Eve Reynolds           F5059          1/2       42:12    8:25       42:02
35    Sam Bennett            M0129        16/20       42:23    8:25       42:03
36    Robert Thompson        M6069          1/4       42:23    8:28       42:19
37    Dylan Simmons          M0129        17/20       42:39    8:32       42:36
38    Connor Murphy          M3039         7/11       43:09    8:37       43:02
39    Patrick Haffner        M3039         8/11       43:09    8:38       43:07
40    Sheldon Kinrade        M3039         9/11       43:59    8:44       43:40
41    James Grell            M0129        18/20       44:13    8:48       44:00
42    Grace Knutsen          F0129          3/7       44:04    8:48       44:00
43    Nathan Windt           M4049         7/10       45:50    9:08       45:38
44    Amanda Gorzney         F0129          4/7       45:52    9:08       45:40
45    Erin Lake              F4049          2/4       46:28    9:17       46:21
46    Ashlyn Appleby         F0129          5/7       46:39    9:19       46:35
47    Andy Anderson          M6069          2/4       47:32    9:29       47:21
48    Logan Hansen           M0129        19/20       47:47    9:33       47:43
49    Kevin Rice             M6069          3/4       48:44    9:43       48:33
50    Dana Trenkamp          F3039         4/13       49:09    9:48       48:56
51    Brad Steward           M4049         8/10       50:01    9:57       49:44
52    Chad Pfeifle           M5059          1/4       51:06   10:13       51:01
53    Heather Ohnemus        F4049          3/4       51:23   10:15       51:15
54    Matthew Jess           M4049         9/10       52:41   10:30       52:28
55    Erin Assenmacher       F3039         5/13       53:40   10:43       53:32
56    Ethan Boesch           M3039        10/11       54:17   10:49       54:05
57    Colleen Boesch         F3039         6/13       54:18   10:49       54:06
58    Jay Ripslinger         M6069          4/4       54:39   10:53       54:25
59    Taylor Owen            F3039         7/13       54:46   10:55       54:31
60    Amber Voss             F0129          6/7       54:58   10:56       54:37
61    Liana Kinrade          F3039         8/13       55:02   10:57       54:42
62    Jordan Owen            M3039        11/11       55:34   11:04       55:19
63    Isabelle Hawkins       F0129          7/7       55:50   11:09       55:42
64    Jenny Sutton           F4049          4/4       56:41   11:18       56:27
65    Kip Simpson            M5059          2/4       57:43   11:31       57:34
66    Bart Leavens           M5059          3/4       57:43   11:31       57:34
67    Ryan Vaughn            M4049        10/10       58:41   11:44       58:36
68    Karen Claussen         F5059          2/2     1:00:17   12:02     1:00:06
69    Emily Schweitzer       F3039         9/13     1:01:43   12:17     1:01:24
70    Paul McCullough III    M5059          4/4     1:04:26   12:51     1:04:14
71    Jennifer Armbruster    F3039        10/13     1:08:52   13:44     1:08:40
72    Lisa Forgie            F6069          1/1     1:13:41   14:42     1:13:28
73    Michelle Ernst         F3039        11/13     1:15:45   15:03     1:15:13
74    Danielle Ernst         F3039        12/13     1:15:46   15:03     1:15:14
75    Sarah Williams         F3039        13/13     1:18:57   15:45     1:18:44
76    Tim Green              M0129        20/20     1:18:57   15:45     1:18:44
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